Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
AUGUST 2023

Usage
378,822
66,460
2,659

619,941
24,800
10

39.00

Cost
$40,623.34
$6,909.25
$584.88

$4,984.35
$380.81
$211.00

$841.89

__ 95453552



