BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES AUGUST 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	378,822	\$40,623.34
Pedernales Electric	66,460	\$6,909.25
TXU Energy	2,659	\$584.88
Water		
City of Burnet	619,941	\$4,984.35
City of Bertram	24,800	\$380.81
City of Marble Falls	10	\$211.00
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	39.00	\$841.89
		\$54,535.52